188 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G

is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
CABLE DRUM HANDLING –
HYDRAULIC JACK STANDS
8T HYDRAULIC DRUM JACK STAND MODEL No. DJS-58T
•  Durable and sturdy and ready for tough jobs (quality Japanese hydraulic bottle jacks)
•  Manoeuvrable and transportable
•  Rated plates marked with 8,000kg and supplied with test report
•  Supplied standard with 90mm axle (DA28-90HB) 2 cones & 2 collars for securing the drum, special size axles
available upon request (refer below)
•  Supplied with two jack extensions which gives users an additional 250mm of lift
•  Two frontal roller assemblies which slides in 10 x 100mm positions for smaller drums
Model No. Description

No.
DAC Suits Centre
Holes Up to (mm)
Shaft Collars
Model No.
Drum Fixing
Arm & Brake
Model No.
Type Length
(m)
OD
(mm)
WLL
(Tonne)
DA15-50 N/A N/A DCS-050 N/A Pipe 1.5 50 0.5
DA25-60 DAC-060 105 DSC-060 N/A Pipe 2.5 60 2
DA25-90 DAC-090 135 DSC-090  N/A Pipe 2.5 89 4
DA28-40S DAC-040 105 DSC-040 DB-400 Solid 2.8 40 5
DA28-66HB DAC-066 105 DSC-066 DB-660 Pipe 2.8 66 8
DA28-70HB DAC-070 105 DSC-070 DB-700 Pipe 2.8 72 8
DA28-90HB* DAC-090 135 DSC-090 DB-900 Pipe 2.8 92 8
DA28-90XH DAC-090 135 DSC-090 DB-900 Pipe 2.8 92 12
DA33-100XH DAC-100 135 DSC-100 DB-100 Pipe 3.3 100 16
* DA28-90HB axle is included with purchase of DJS-58T package.
NOTE – Only 1 axle
supplied with unit.